
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Thief River Falls (1) at Crookston (7)
Central Lakes Conference,  Friday, November 12, 2021

801 Fisher Avenue
Crookston, Minnesota 

Arena:   Time:  - 
Official Scorer:    Attendance: 
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Crookston
Emily Meyer  Coaches

 Starters
30 Kailee Magsam    Jr  G
02 Rylee Solheim    Sr  D
12 Dillynn Wallace    Sr  D
03 Brekken Tull    So  F
06 Reese Swanson    So  F
08 Aleah Bienek    Sr  F

Thief River Falls
Brett Johnson

 Starters
30 Bella Berzinski    Sr  G
14 Carli Prickett    Jr  D
20 Daniella Niebuhr    Sr  D
02 Jenae Johnson    Sr  F
26 Julia Rude    So  F
07 Jayden Breiland    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Jacey Larson    Sr  G
04 Coral Brekken    So  F
05 Ashlyn Bailey    8th  D
07 Addison Fee    Fr  F
09 Kaylie Clauson    Fr  D
10 Jenna Seaver    Jr  D
11 Grace Fischer    Jr  F
14 Morgan Nelson    So  D
15 Samantha Sanders    Sr  F
16 Jocelyn Brekken    Sr  F
17 Cassie Solheim    So  F
19 Parker Strand    Fr  F
20 Miryah Epema    Fr  F

03 Mandi Coltom    Jr  F
05 Miley Cota    8th  F
10 Quinn Kenfield    So  D
11 Bella Amiot    Sr  F
12 Gretchen Cota    Jr  F
17 Kassidy Fremling    Sr  F
23 Kora Sorter    So  F
27 Camille Berra    So  F
35 Belle Hamre    Jr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

C

TRF

 Shots on Goal

C

TRF

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

C

TRF

 8 

 1 

 1 

 0 

 8 

 7 

 3 

 1 

 7 

 3 

 3 

 0 

 23 

 11 

 7 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

C

TRF

 1 2:00 2 3:15  0  0  0 

 2 4:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

C- 30 Kailee Magsam  

C- 01 Jacey Larson  

TRF- 30 Bella Berzinski  

TRF- 35 Belle Hamre  

3 51:00 1 1 7 6 3 3  11  10

3 51:00 8 7 8 5 7 4  23  16

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Brian Rystad
(Ref) Erik Martinson
(Ref) Reid Huttunen

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  C 15 Samantha Sanders   1:35  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

TRF 20 Daniella Niebuhr Tripping (2) 1 7:13
1 12:39 C ES 08 Aleah Bienek 06 Reese Swanson 03 Brekken Tull
2 1:35 C ES 15 Samantha Sanders 07 Addison Fee
2 2:43 TRF ES 10 Quinn Kenfield
2 7:21 C ES 11 Grace Fischer 02 Rylee Solheim

C 08 Aleah Bienek Hooking (2) 2 11:09
2 14:33 C ES 03 Brekken Tull 02 Rylee Solheim
3 2:28 C ES 05 Ashlyn Bailey
3 3:39 C ES 08 Aleah Bienek 06 Reese Swanson 02 Rylee Solheim

TRF 10 Quinn Kenfield Tripping (2) 3 9:46
3 11:01 C ES 06 Reese Swanson 07 Addison Fee

 End of Game


